Label FC Line Type

NW-100 Fence

NW-101 Fence

NW-102 Completed Dozer Line
NW-103 Completed Dozer Line
NW-104 Completed Dozer Line
NW-105 Completed Dozer Line
NW-106 Completed Dozer Line
NW-107 Completed Dozer Line
NW-108 Completed Dozer Line
NW-109 Completed Dozer Line
NW-110 Completed Dozer Line
NW-111 Completed Dozer Line
NW-112 Completed Dozer Line
NW-113 Completed Dozer Line
NW-114 Completed Dozer Line
NW-115 Completed Dozer Line
NW-116 Completed Dozer Line
NW-117 Completed Dozer Line
NW-118 Completed Dozer Line
NW-119 Completed Dozer Line

NW-120 Road as Completed Line
NW-121 Road as Completed Line

NW-122 Completed Dozer Line
NW-123 Completed Dozer Line
NW-124 Completed Dozer Line
NW-125 Completed Dozer Line
NW-126 Completed Dozer Line
NW-127 Completed Dozer Line
NW-128 Completed Dozer Line
NW-129 Completed Dozer Line
NW-130 Completed Dozer Line
NW-131 Completed Dozer Line
NW-132 Completed Dozer Line
NW-133 Completed Dozer Line
NW-134 Completed Dozer Line
NW-135 Completed Dozer Line
NW-136 Completed Dozer Line
NW-137 Completed Dozer Line
NW-138 Completed Dozer Line
NW-139 Completed Dozer Line
NW-140 Completed Dozer Line
NW-141 Completed Dozer Line
NW-142 Completed Hand Line
NW-143 Completed Dozer Line
NW-144 Completed Dozer Line
NW-145 Completed Dozer Line
NW-146 Completed Dozer Line
NW-147 Completed Dozer Line
NW-148 Completed Dozer Line
NW-149 Completed Dozer Line
NW-150 Completed Dozer Line
NW-151 Completed Dozer Line
NW-152 Completed Dozer Line
NW-153 Completed Dozer Line
NW-154 Completed Dozer Line
NW-155 Completed Dozer Line
NW-156 Completed Dozer Line
NW-157 Completed Dozer Line
NW-158 Completed Hand Line
NW-159 Completed Dozer Line
NW-160 Completed Dozer Line
NW-161 Completed Dozer Line
NW-162 Completed Dozer Line
NW-163 Completed Hand Line
NW-164 Completed Hand Line

NW-165 Road as Completed Line
NW-166 Road as Completed Line

NW-167 Completed Dozer Line
NW-168 Completed Dozer Line
NW-169 Completed Dozer Line
NW-170 Completed Dozer Line
NW-171 Completed Dozer Line
NW-172 Completed Dozer Line

NW-173 Road as Completed Line

NW-174 Completed Dozer Line
NW-175 Completed Dozer Line
NW-176 Completed Hand Line
NW-177 Completed Dozer Line
NW-178 Completed Dozer Line
NW-179 Completed Dozer Line
NW-180 Completed Dozer Line
NW-181 Completed Hand Line
NW-182 Completed Hand Line
NW-183 Completed Hand Line
NW-184 Completed Dozer Line
NW-185 Completed Dozer Line
NW-186 Completed Dozer Line
NW-187 Completed Dozer Line
NW-188 Completed Dozer Line
NW-189 Completed Dozer Line
NW-190 Completed Dozer Line
NW-191 Completed Dozer Line
NW-192 Completed Dozer Line
NW-193 Completed Dozer Line

NW-194 Road as Completed Line

NW-195 Completed Dozer Line

Point Name FC Point Type Label
NW-1 Drop Point DP-110
NW-2 Drop Point DP-114
NW-3 Drop Point DP-111
NW-4 Drop Point DP-118
NW-5 Drop Point DP-108
NW-6 Drop Point DP-106
NW-7 Drop Point DP-126
NW-8 Drop Point DP-120
NW-9 Drop Point DP-122
NW-10 Drop Point DP-121
NW-11 Drop Point DP-119
NW-12 Water Source

NW-13 Water Source

NW-14 Drop Point DP-116
NW-15 Drop Point DP-117
NW-16 Drop Point DP-126.5
NW-17 Helispot

Comments

NW-18 Helispot Dinsmore Helispot
NW-19 Helispot Ruth Airport Helispot
NW-20 Camp TLC Spike

NW-21 Dip Site Pipe Dip

NW-22 Dip Site Grassy Dip

NW-23 Dip Site Mossy Dip

NW-24 Safety Zone

NW-25 Drop Point DP-105
NW-26 Water Source

NW-27 Water Source

NW-28 Drop Point DP-104
NW-29 Drop Point DP-109

NW-30 Dozer Push
NW-31 Dozer Push
NW-32 Camp Meadows Spike
NW-33 Dozer Push

NW-34 Camp
NW-35 Drop Point DP-98
NW-36 Drop Point DP-172
NW-37 Drop Point DP-174
NW-38 Water Source

NW-39 Drop Point DP-173
NW-40 Staging Area

NW-41 Drop Point DP-100
NW-43 Helispot H-112

Stewart Spike

Repair Table

August Complex Northwest Zone

CA-MNF-000753
10/12/2020

Repair Status

Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed

Latitude Longitude Comments
40° 20.777' N 123° 29.735' W
40° 25.287' N 123° 31.865' W
40° 22.592' N 123° 30.042' W
40° 27.838' N 123° 31.955' W
40° 17.906' N 123° 26.044' W
40° 17.279' N 123° 23.600' W
40° 15.033' N 123° 19.229' W
40° 14.242' N 123° 21.170' W
40° 12.303'N 123° 17.545' W
40° 15.733' N 123° 16.072' W
40° 13.318' N 123° 18.056' W
40° 16.716' N 123° 20.277' W
40° 13.411'N 123° 18.168' W
40° 20.511'N 123° 21.311'W
40° 19.182' N 123° 19.214' W
40° 16.685' N 123° 19.764' W

Barlow Campground/Helispot 40° 17.599' N 123° 20.146' W

40° 29.586' N 123° 36.149' W

40° 12,566' N 123° 17.922' W

40° 26.743' N 123° 39.460' W

40° 12.490' N 123° 20.940' W

40°9.720' N 123° 25.640'W

40° 12.040' N 123° 23.560' W

40° 10.347' N 123° 24.098' W

40° 22.022' N 123° 25.688' W

40° 22.188' N 123° 25.913' W

40° 22.118' N 123° 25.524' W

40° 24.178' N 123° 28.034' W

40° 19.515' N 123° 27.285' W

40° 12.246' N 123° 27.249' W CalFire excessively widened rd
40° 11.605' N 123° 27.450' W lots of mid size down
40° 26.541' N 123° 41.233' W

Repair Comments Length Feet

688
688
8264
13622
1176
2928
1960
9474
783
2177
4486
2843
38556
16312
7244
6792
21069
20655
1478
19747
56563
2944
2497
2525
4347
519
511
1326
1672
1284
1606
340
1263
1249
1512
1089
335
18500
1271
15620
13202
2257
5710
2380
1806
19237
2929
1869
1514
2846
2986
5698
4439
4785
797
384
1798
5185
5710
1088
426
9294
737
5710
686
13475
80042
9677
9439
12734
2690
6709
9185
3683
6093
4399
260
24978
7876
7777
5502
3288
6377
3355
7501
810
1339
886
9802
1867
3111
2925
2759
2691
78595
7146

Label FC Line Type

NW-196 Completed Dozer Line
NW-197 Completed Dozer Line
NW-198 Completed Dozer Line
NW-199 Completed Dozer Line
NW-200 Completed Dozer Line
NW-201 Completed Dozer Line
NW-202 Completed Hand Line
NW-203 Completed Dozer Line
NW-204 Completed Dozer Line
NW-205 Completed Dozer Line
NW-206 Completed Dozer Line
NW-207 Completed Dozer Line
NW-208 Completed Dozer Line
NW-209 Completed Dozer Line
NW-210 Completed Hand Line
NW-211 Completed Dozer Line
NW-212 Completed Dozer Line
NW-213 Completed Dozer Line
NW-214 Completed Dozer Line
NW-215 Completed Hand Line
NW-216 Completed Dozer Line
NW-217 Completed Dozer Line
NW-218 Completed Dozer Line
NW-219 Completed Dozer Line
NW-220 Completed Dozer Line
NW-221 Completed Dozer Line
NW-222 Completed Dozer Line
NW-223 Completed Dozer Line
NW-224 Completed Dozer Line
NW-225 Completed Dozer Line
NW-226 Completed Dozer Line
NW-227 Completed Dozer Line
NW-228 Completed Dozer Line
NW-229 Completed Hand Line
NW-230 Completed Dozer Line

NW-231 Road as Completed Line

NW-232 Completed Dozer Line
NW-233 Completed Dozer Line
NW-234 Completed Dozer Line
NW-235 Completed Dozer Line

NW-236 Road as Completed Line
NW-237 Road as Completed Line

NW-238 Completed Dozer Line
NW-239 Completed Dozer Line
NW-240 Completed Dozer Line
NW-241 Completed Dozer Line
NW-242 Completed Dozer Line
NW-243 Completed Dozer Line
NW-244 Completed Dozer Line
NW-245 Completed Dozer Line
NW-246 Completed Dozer Line
NW-247 Completed Dozer Line
NW-248 Completed Dozer Line
NW-249 Completed Dozer Line
NW-250 Completed Dozer Line
NW-251 Completed Dozer Line
NW-252 Completed Dozer Line
NW-253 Completed Dozer Line
NW-254 Completed Dozer Line
NW-255 Completed Dozer Line
NW-256 Completed Dozer Line
NW-257 Completed Dozer Line
NW-258 Completed Dozer Line
NW-259 Completed Dozer Line
NW-260 Completed Dozer Line
NW-261 Completed Dozer Line
NW-262 Completed Dozer Line
NW-263 Completed Dozer Line
NW-264 Completed Dozer Line
NW-265 Completed Dozer Line
NW-266 Completed Dozer Line
NW-267 Completed Hand Line
NW-268 Completed Hand Line
NW-269 Completed Dozer Line
NW-270 Completed Dozer Line
NW-271 Completed Dozer Line
NW-274 Completed Dozer Line
NW-277 Completed Dozer Line
NW-278 Completed Dozer Line
NW-280 Completed Dozer Line
NW-272 Completed Dozer Line
NW-275 Completed Dozer Line
NW-276 Completed Dozer Line
NW-279 Completed Dozer Line
NW-273 Completed Dozer Line

NW-281 Road as Completed Line

NW-282 Completed Dozer Line
NW-283 Completed Dozer Line
NW-284 Completed Dozer Line
NW-285 Completed Hand Line
NW-286 Completed Dozer Line

NW-290 Road as Completed Line

NW-289 Completed Dozer Line
NW-288 Completed Dozer Line
NW-287 Completed Dozer Line

Repair Status Repair Comments
Repair Needed NW-1
Repair Needed NW-2
Repair Needed NW-3
Repair Needed NW-4
Repair Needed NW-5
Repair Needed NW-6
Repair Needed NW-7
Repair Needed NW-8
Repair Needed NW-9
Repair Needed NW-10
Repair Needed NW-11
Repair Needed NW-12
Repair Needed NW-13
Repair Needed NW-14
Repair Needed NW-15
Repair Needed NW-16
Repair Needed NW-17
Repair Needed NW-18
Repair Needed NW-19
Repair Needed NW-20
Repair Needed NW-21
Repair Needed NW-22
Repair Needed NW-23
Repair Needed NW-24
Repair Needed NW-25
Repair Needed NW-26
Repair Needed NW-27
Repair Needed NW-28
Repair Needed NW-29

Comments

road opened with dozer

Anderson

dozer matches the fire perim
dozer matches the fire perim
dozer matches the fire perim

Repair Status

Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed

No Repair Needed
No Repair Needed

Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed

Told by Ops these don't exist 10/11 Repair Needed

Repair Needed NW-30 requires full complement of repair techniques
Repair Needed NW-31 chipping needed

Repair Needed NW-32

40° 18.740' N 123° 32.533"' W Begin from north major CalFire dozer pushes along 07 spur Repair Needed NW-33

40° 09.412' N 123° 28.149' W
40° 16.513' N 123° 30.994' W
40° 26.580' N 123° 27.347' W
40° 29.139' N 123° 28.840' W
40° 28.298' N 123° 27.170' W
40° 27.279' N 123° 25.972' W
40° 17.148' N 123° 31.673' W
40° 19.887' N 123° 30.590' W
40° 18.043' N 123° 29.060' W

Repair Needed NW-34
Repair Needed NW-35
Repair Needed NW-36
Repair Needed NW-37
Repair Needed NW-38
Repair Needed NW-39
Repair Needed NW-40
Repair Needed NW-41
Repair Needed NW-43

Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed

Repair Comments Length Feet
1587
3203
3977
488
3072
947
2505
1702
7081
4848
2883
4967
768
817
284
3182
5896
3825
1175
227
5295
1042
832
323
539
876
885
3371
806
253
928
2979
1559
831
4535
950
614
1311
1385
1439
5550
3051
6014
1101
5774
3550
3218
5867
2425
1887
2181
156
48
6172
11580
0
0
0
749
4132
1241
6246
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